
# Apellidos Nombre Categoría Hoyo Hora Equipo

1 Aragonés Maza Elena Femenina 1 15:55 Ladies Madrid FG

2 Poza López Daniel Masculino 1 15:55 Mostoles FootGolf

3 García Ruíz Javier Masculino 1 15:55 La Tabla de Gongora FootGolf

4 Florido Martin Jose Vicente Senior 1 16:01 Yuncos FootGolf

5 Posada Balanzat Manu Masculino 1 16:01

6 Gauna Pulgar Iñaki Senior 1 16:01 Sport Sala 12 Parla

7 Ruiz Cámara Ricardo Masculino 1 16:07 La Tabla de Gongora FootGolf

8 Domingo Lopez Rebeca Femenina 1 16:07 Ladies Madrid FG

9 Martín Gómez Jorge Masculino 1 16:07 Sport Sala 12 Parla

10 García Alcaide Fernando Senior 1 16:13 Mostoles FootGolf

11 Rodríguez Moreno Alba Femenina 1 16:13

12 Ramos Arroyo Maximo Senior 1 16:13

13 Rodríguez Diaz Pablo Masculino 1 16:19 La Tabla de Gongora FootGolf
14 Neill Rodríguez John Junior 1 16:19

15 Rodríguez Diaz Daniel Masculino 1 16:19

16 Gonzalez Argudo Miguel Masculino 1 16:25

17 Plaza Moreno Sergio Masculino 1 16:25 Yuncos FootGolf
18 Alvarez López Carlos Masculino 1 16:25 Mostoles FootGolf

19 Calvo Rodriguez Jorge Masculino 1 16:31 Mostoles FootGolf

20 Martín Morcillo Jose Manuel Masculino 1 16:31 La Tabla de Gongora FootGolf
21 Godoy Marquez Ivan Senior 1 16:31 Yuncos FootGolf

22 Massip Roales Sergio Masculino 1 16:37 La Tabla de Gongora FootGolf

23 Poza López Mario Senior 1 16:37 Mostoles FootGolf
24 Moreno Blanco Julián Masculino 1 16:37 Mostoles FootGolf
25 Morales Mengibar Alvaro Masculino 1 16:43
26 Heredia García Pablo Masculino 1 16:43

27 Ruano Barajas Alejandro Senior 1 16:43

28 Pareja Guerra Miguel Angel Masculino 1 16:49 Mostoles FootGolf

29 Aguado Julian Masculino 1 16:49 Yuncos FootGolf

30 Georgiev Panayotov Rosen Rookie / Masculino 1 16:49

31 Pérez Esteban Yeray Masculino 1 16:55

32 Jimenez Péez Miguel Masculino 1 16:55

33 Bernuz Culebras Lucía Femenina 1 16:55 Ladies Madrid FG

34 Peñafuerte Uceda Emilio Masculino 1 17:01 Sport Sala 12 Parla

35 Quesada Morales Javier Masculino 1 17:01 Mostoles FootGolf

36 Sánchez Cardo Jonathan Masculino 1 17:01

37 Rodríguez Díaz Arsenio Senior 1 17:07 La Tabla de Gongora FootGolf

38 Monterrubio Guzman Diego Masculino 1 17:07 Mostoles FootGolf

39 Soares Miguel Masculino 1 17:07 Mostoles FootGolf

40 Agudin Alvarez Jose Miguel Rookie / Masculino 1 17:13 Mostoles FootGolf

41 Madroñal Oscar Senior 1 17:13

42 López Sanchez-Tornero Daniel Masculino 1 17:13

43 Gallejones Oscar Senior 1 17:19 Sport Sala 12 Parla

44 Moreno Bustos Jaime Masculino 1 17:19

45 Alonso Martín Alberto Masculino 1 17:19 La Tabla de Gongora FootGolf

Liga AMFG 2022 - Jornada 2

Forus Golf Las Rejas - 03.04.2022

Listado definitivo de inscritos (por hoyos)

Apertura registro: 15:40



# Apellidos Nombre Categoría Hoyo Hora Equipo

1 Aguado Julian Masculino 1 16:49 Yuncos FootGolf

2 Agudin Alvarez Jose Miguel Rookie / Masculino 1 17:13 Mostoles FootGolf

3 Alonso Martín Alberto Masculino 1 17:19 La Tabla de Gongora FootGolf

4 Alvarez López Carlos Masculino 1 16:25 Mostoles FootGolf

5 Aragonés Maza Elena Femenina 1 15:55 Ladies Madrid FG

6 Bernuz Culebras Lucía Femenina 1 16:55 Ladies Madrid FG

7 Calvo Rodriguez Jorge Masculino 1 16:31 Mostoles FootGolf
8 Domingo Lopez Rebeca Femenina 1 16:07 Ladies Madrid FG

9 Florido Martin Jose Vicente Senior 1 16:01 Yuncos FootGolf

10 Gallejones Oscar Senior 1 17:19 Sport Sala 12 Parla

11 García Alcaide Fernando Senior 1 16:13 Mostoles FootGolf
12 García Ruíz Javier Masculino 1 15:55 La Tabla de Gongora FootGolf

13 Gauna Pulgar Iñaki Senior 1 16:01 Sport Sala 12 Parla
14 Georgiev Panayotov Rosen Rookie / Masculino 1 16:49

15 Godoy Marquez Ivan Senior 1 16:31 Yuncos FootGolf

16 Gonzalez Argudo Miguel Masculino 1 16:25

17 Heredia García Pablo Masculino 1 16:43
18 Jimenez Péez Miguel Masculino 1 16:55

19 López Sanchez-Tornero Daniel Masculino 1 17:13

20 Madroñal Oscar Senior 1 17:13

21 Martín Gómez Jorge Masculino 1 16:07 Sport Sala 12 Parla

22 Martín Morcillo Jose Manuel Masculino 1 16:31 La Tabla de Gongora FootGolf

23 Massip Roales Sergio Masculino 1 16:37 La Tabla de Gongora FootGolf

24 Monterrubio Guzman Diego Masculino 1 17:07 Mostoles FootGolf

25 Morales Mengibar Alvaro Masculino 1 16:43
26 Moreno Blanco Julián Masculino 1 16:37 Mostoles FootGolf

27 Moreno Bustos Jaime Masculino 1 17:19

28 Neill Rodríguez John Junior 1 16:19

29 Pareja Guerra Miguel Angel Masculino 1 16:49 Mostoles FootGolf

30 Peñafuerte Uceda Emilio Masculino 1 17:01 Sport Sala 12 Parla

31 Pérez Esteban Yeray Masculino 1 16:55

32 Plaza Moreno Sergio Masculino 1 16:25 Yuncos FootGolf

33 Posada Balanzat Manu Masculino 1 16:01

34 Poza López Daniel Masculino 1 15:55 Mostoles FootGolf

35 Poza López Mario Senior 1 16:37 Mostoles FootGolf

36 Quesada Morales Javier Masculino 1 17:01 Mostoles FootGolf
37 Ramos Arroyo Maximo Senior 1 16:13

38 Rodríguez Diaz Pablo Masculino 1 16:19 La Tabla de Gongora FootGolf
39 Rodríguez Diaz Daniel Masculino 1 16:19
40 Rodríguez Díaz Arsenio Senior 1 17:07 La Tabla de Gongora FootGolf

41 Rodríguez Moreno Alba Femenina 1 16:13

42 Ruano Barajas Alejandro Senior 1 16:43

43 Ruiz Cámara Ricardo Masculino 1 16:07 La Tabla de Gongora FootGolf

44 Sánchez Cardo Jonathan Masculino 1 17:01

45 Soares Miguel Masculino 1 17:07 Mostoles FootGolf
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